Find us at www.keysight.com Page 1
PD1500A Series
Dynamic Power Device Analyzer/Double-Pulse Tester
for discrete IGBT, SiC, and GaN devices
• Characterize 650 V, 1.2 kV, and 1.7 kV-rated discrete devices
• VDS / VCE up to 1.2 kV, ID / IC up to 200 A
• Fast slew rates, high bandwidth measurement probes
Make sure you check out the new

(Inductor selection: Auto; Second ON pulse-width: 200 ns)
Find us at www.keysight.com Page 15
How to Order a new PD1500A system14
How to configure your initial order for the PD1500A Dynamic Power Device Analyzer / DPT. If you
already own a PD1500A system, skip to the PD1500AU section below to order extra accessories.
PD1500A Core System (1 required)
The core PD1500A system is comprised of all the necessary equipment to perform dynamic / double-
pulse testing. A list is provided below for reference:
PD1500A Core System
1 x DPT Oscilloscope with accessories
1 x Oscilloscope protection probe (for more protection probes, order PD1500A-PPR)
1 x 1.2kV high-voltage power supply with accessories
1 x DPT Function generator with accessories
1 x Auto calibration basic pack
1 x DPT Rack & Safety Enclosure with accessories
Fixture Options (1 required)
Option Description
SIC DPT Fixture for discrete device modular system
DUT Boards (1 required)15
Choose the DUT boards that match the device(s) under test. Required to mount the DUT to the fixture.
Option Description
247 DUT Board for discrete TO-247-3 devices
24K DUT Board for discrete TO-247-4 devices
D2P DUT Board for discrete D2PAK7 devices
Coaxial Shunt (1 required)
Choose a coaxial shunt. Required for ID measurements.
Option Description
SH1 10 mΩ BNC shunt
SH2 100 mΩ BNC shunt
14 PD1500A’s KeysightCare warranty does not cover consumable accessories (Oscilloscope protection probe, DUT boards, Gate
Drivers, Coaxial Shunts, Heater kit, etc.) and non-electrical parts (cables, passive probes, etc.). Please order PD1500AU options
or equivalent parts for replacement.
15 See Supplemental Characteristics on page 16.
Find us at www.keysight.com Page 16
Gate Driver Boards (1 high-side/low-side pair required)16
Choose gate driver board pairs (high and low). Required to drive the gates of the high and low devices.
Option Description
GD1 Low-side gate drive board, blank Rg
GD2 High-side gate driver boad, blank Rg
GD3 Low-side gate drive board, 0 Ohm Rg
GD4 High-side gate driver boad, 0 Ohm Rg
GD5 Low-side gate drive board, 10 Ohm Rg
GD6 High-side gate driver boad, 10 Ohm Rg
GD7 Low-side gate drive board, 100 Ohm Rg
GD8 High-side gate driver boad, 100 Ohm Rg
G11 ±28 V low-side gate driver board, blank Rg
G12 ±28 V high-side gate driver board, blank Rg
G13 ±28 V low-side gate driver board, 0 Ohm Rg
G14 ±28 V high-side gate driver board, 0 Ohm Rg
G15 ±28 V low-side gate driver board, 2.5 Ohm Rg
G16 ±28 V high-side gate driver board, 252 Ohm Rg
G17 ±28 V low-side gate driver board, 4.9 Ohm Rg
G18 ±28 V high-side gate driver board, 4.9 Ohm Rg
G19 ±28 V low-side gate driver board, 10.1 Ohm Rg
G20 ±28 V high-side gate driver board, 10.1 Ohm Rg
G21 ±28 V low-side gate driver board, 22 Ohm Rg
G22 ±28 V high-side gate driver board, 22 Ohm Rg
G23 ±28 V low-side gate driver board, 100 Ohm Rg
G24 ±28 V high-side gate driver board, 100 Ohm Rg
Supplemental Characteristics
Supplemental characteristics are not warranted but are descriptions of performance determined either by

in PD1000A Control Software (required for Customized GaN)
Find us at www.keysight.com Page 18
How to order accessories for an existing system17
If you already own a PD1500A system, use the PD1500AU accessories model number described below.
If you would like to order your first system or a new system, see “How to order a new PD1500A” above.
PD1500AU – Accessories for the PD1500A18
PD1500AU – Option Description
PPR Oscilloscope Protection Probe
PHI Probe holder and inlet for high-voltage probe socket
PIO Inlet for high-voltage probe socket
CAL Calibration Kit
CB2 Clamp Circuit Board
G01 Low-side gate drive board, blank Rg
G02 High-side gate driver boad, blank Rg
G03 Low-side gate drive board, 0 Ohm Rg
G04 High-side gate driver boad, 0 Ohm Rg
G05 Low-side gate drive board, 10 Ohm Rg
G06 High-side gate driver boad, 10 Ohm Rg
G07 Low-side gate drive board, 100 Ohm Rg
G08 High-side gate driver boad, 100 Ohm Rg
G11 ±28 V low-side gate driver board, blank Rg
G12 ±28 V high-side gate driver board, blank Rg
G13 ±28 V low-side gate driver board, 0 Ohm Rg
G14 ±28 V high-side gate driver board, 0 Ohm Rg
G15 ±28 V low-side gate driver board, 2.5 Ohm Rg
G16 ±28 V high-side gate driver board, 2.5 Ohm Rg
G17 ±28 V low-side gate driver board, 4.9 Ohm Rg
G18 ±28 V high-side gate driver board, 4.9 Ohm Rg
G19 ±28 V low-side gate driver board, 10.1 Ohm Rg
G20 ±28 V high-side gate driver board, 10.1 Ohm Rg
G21 ±28 V low-side gate driver board, 22 Ohm Rg
G22 ±28 V high-side gate driver board, 22 Ohm Rg
G23 ±28 V low-side gate driver board, 100 Ohm Rg
G24 ±28 V high-side gate driver board, 100 Ohm Rg
17 PD1500A’s KeysightCare warranty does not cover consumable accessories (Oscilloscope protection probe, DUT boards, Gate
Drivers, Coaxial Shunts, Heater kit, etc.) and non-electrical parts (cables, passive probes, etc.). Please order PD1500AU options or
equivalent parts for replacement.
18 See Supplemental Characteristics on page 16.
Learn more at: www.keysight.com
For more information on Keysight Technologies’ products, applications or services,
please contact your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at:
Find us at www.keysight.com Page 19
This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2019 - 2024, Published in USA, March 27, 2024, 5992-3942EN
PD1500AU – Accessories for the PD1500A (continued)19
PD1500AU – Option Description
H01 DUT Heater Kit for TO-247 and D2PAK
H02 Heater bracket for SIC-Heater
H03 Transistor Isolation Tape
247 DUT Board, TO-247, 3-pin
24K DUT Board, TO-247, 4-pin
D2P DUT Board, D2PAK, 7-pin
SH1 BNC Shunt, 10 mOhm
SH2 BNC Shunt, 100 mOhm
For more information, please go to www.keysight.com/find/PD1500A.
19 See Supplemental Characteristics on page 16.